ioLogik E1200 Series
Ethernet remote I/O with 2-port Ethernet switch
Features and Benefits
• User-definable Modbus TCP Slave addressing
• Supports RESTful API for IIoT applications
• Supports EtherNet/IP Adapter
• 2-port Ethernet switch for daisy-chain topologies

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Digital Output Type Operating Temp.
ioLogik E1210 16 x DI – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1210-T 16 x DI – -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1211 16 x DO Sink -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1211-T 16 x DO Sink -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1212 8 x DI, 8 x DIO Sink -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1212-T 8 x DI, 8 x DIO Sink -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1213 8 x DI, 4 x DO, 4 x DIO Source -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1213-T 8 x DI, 4 x DO, 4 x DIO Source -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1214 6 x DI, 6 x Relay – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1214-T 6 x DI, 6 x Relay – -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1240 8 x AI – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1240-T 8 x AI – -40 to 75°C
ioLogik E1241 4 x AO – -10 to 60°C
ioLogik E1241-T 4 x AO – -40 to 75°C